Rezultati ispita i predlog ocena – Januar

Saobraćajno projektovanje – Vangradska mreža
	Redni br.
	Br. indeksa
	Ime
	Prezime
	Ispit
	Ukupno poena
	Predlog ocene

	1.
	DB 160119
	Vladimir 
	Vidić
	39
	68.5
	7

	2.
	DB 140326
	Predrag 
	Avramović
	30.6
	60.7
	6
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